HB 2934-3 (LC 3073) 3/18/19 (ASD/stn/ps)

Requested by Representative HELT

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2934

- On page 2 of the printed bill, line 13, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".
- In line 14, after the semicolon insert "and".
- 3 Delete line 15.
- In line 16, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".
- In line 19, delete "2,000" and insert "1,000".
